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199304060000
92091

04/06/1993
10:38:40

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SANDIA
MORTGAGE
CORP

11 28 Lot#:7 Book:11
Pg:28

199304060000
92101

04/06/1993
10:38:41

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SANDIA
MORTGAGE
CORP

4 60 Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:60

199304090000
97961

04/09/1993
02:50:57

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee MORTGAGE CARROLL,
DENNIS R

7 48 Lot#:48 Book:7
Pg:48

199304230001
12491

04/23/1993
08:45:01

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
AND TRUST
CO

199304270001
16951

04/27/1993
01:00:08

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES PINZINO,
THOMAS F

199304200001
07771

04/20/1993
08:17:10

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES ROY,
LEONARD J

199304270001
16941

04/27/1993
12:57:48

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES PRICE,
WILLIAM A


