Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/04; Name= MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199304060000 92091	04/06/1993 10:38:40	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SANDIA MORTGAGE CORP			11	28		Lot#:7 Book:11 Pg:28
199304060000 92101	04/06/1993 10:38:41	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SANDIA MORTGAGE CORP			4	60		Lot#:5 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:60
199304090000 97961	04/09/1993 02:50:57	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARROLL, DENNIS R			7	48		Lot#:48 Book:7 Pg:48
199304230001 12491	04/23/1993 08:45:01	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST CO						
199304270001 16951	04/27/1993 01:00:08	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	PINZINO, THOMAS F						
199304200001 07771	04/20/1993 08:17:10	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	ROY, LEONARD J						
199304270001 16941	04/27/1993 12:57:48	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	PRICE, WILLIAM A						